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Qualificagio (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 7:51:08 ._._

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
4 8:02:30.899 1:47.378 39.493 41.813 26.072
(202) HENRIQUE HENICKA 5 8:05:00.474 2:29.575 50.743 1:01.998 27.834
1 7:54:03.530 2:09.610 51.523 48.790 29.297 6 8:06:47.012 1:46.538 39.250 41.399 25.889
2 7:56:04.919 2:01.389 46.256 46.635 28.498
3 7:58:15.520 2:10.601 57.708 45.889 27.004 (1) GUILHERME BRESOLIN
4 8:00:09.564 1:54.044 43522 43.739 26.783 1 7:56:58.410 2:16.806 52.806 50.225 33.775
5 8:01:58.338 1:48.774 40.088 42.084 26.602 2 7:59:12.833 2:14.423 52.997 50.109 31.317
6 8:03:46.670 1:48.332 40.727 41.597 26.008 3 8:01:19.732 2:06.899 47.416 50.269 29.214
7 8:05:31.877 1:45.207 38.563 41.557 25.087 4 8:03:24.875 2:05.143 45314 51.296 28.533
8 8:07:16.002 1:44.125 38.706 40.112 25.307 5 8:05:11.620 1:46.745 38.812 41.956 25.977
6 8:07:09.018 1:57.398 39.431 45.281 32.686
(44) MARCELINHO LEODORICO
1 7:55:45.295 2:06.752 52.457 47.363 26.932 (146) GERMAN BRATSCHI
2 7:57:37.544 1:52.249 42.090 42.870 27.289 1 7:54:08.585 2:07.236 51.687 48.005 27.544
3 7:59:27.151 1:49.607 41.268 42,510 25.829 2 7:56:11.883 2:03.298 46.915 48.265 28.118
4 8:01:28.681 2:01.530 52.981 42.986 25.563 3 7:58:04.633 1:52.750 43.302 43.422 26.026
5 8:03:15.816 1:47.135 30.877 41.892 25.366 4 8:01:08.643 3:04.010 41513 1:51.868 30.629
6 8:05:54.080 2:38.264 54.883 1:13.648 29.733 5 8:02:55.397 1:46.754 39.142 41,535 26.077
7 8:07:38.284 1:44.204 38.110 40.864 25.230 6 8:06:19.197 3:23.800 52.657 1:56.079 35.064
(538) MARCELLO LIMA (28) VITOR BORBA
1 7:55:31.289 2:39.038 1:02.300 1:02.212 34.526 1 7:54:04.890 2:12.845 51.581 51.638 29.626
2 7:57:41.042 2:09.753 50.556 50.972 28.225 2 7:56:10.424 2:05.534 48.936 47.981 28.617
3 7:59:29.539 1:48.497 40.618 41.825 26.054 3 7:58:09.007 1:58.583 40.971 48574 29.038
4 8:01:52.542 2:23.003 58.249 55.794 28.960 4 7:59:56.377 1:47.370 39.658 41.788 25.924
5 8:03:39.019 1:46.477 30.428 40.612 26.437 5 8:01:43.195 1:46.818 39.131 42.050 25.637
6 8:05:36.539 1:57.520 39.252 49.771 28.497 6 8:04:09.413 2:26.218 50.727 48.996 37.495
7 8:07:21.079 1:44.540 37.820 40.925 25.795
(49) TOMAS MOYANO
(3) BE TIBURCIO 1 7:54:30.151 2:18.626 52.458 52.582 33.586
1 7:54:05.769 2:01.777 46.599 46.535 28.643 2 7:56:38.483 2:08.332 49.547 49.753 29.032
2 7:56:03.487 1:57.718 45.036 46.150 26.532 3 7:58:37.849 1:59.366 47.813 44.691 26.862
3 7:57:53.573 1:50.086 39.954 43.462 26.670 4 8:00:26.263 1:48.414 39.775 42.616 26.023
4 7:59:42.368 1:48.795 39.989 43.028 25.778 5 8:02:26.538 2:00.275 45.697 45.209 29.369
5 8:01:30.588 1:48.220 39.948 42.442 25.830 6 8:04:41.886 2:15.348 49.804 56.684 28.860
6 8:03:28.964 1:58.376 45.854 44.182 28.340 7 8:06:43.494 2:01.608 40.716 53.504 27.388
7 8:05:24.030 1:55.066 43.991 44592 26.483
8 8:07:08.604 1:44.574 37.948 40.804 25.822 (841) JOAO VITOR
1 7:58:52.673 2:19.920 56.272 54.687 28.961
(848) ERIC TOMAS 2 8:00:52.554 1:59.881 46.259 46.583 27.039
1 7:56:24.518 2:22.213 58.364 54.491 29.358 3 8:02:44.240 1:51.686 42.640 42.926 26.120
2 7:58:25.559 2:01.041 47.989 44.768 28.284 4 8:04:33.366 1:49.126 40.608 42.302 26.216
3 8:00:19.759 1:54.200 44.740 43.283 26.177 5 8:06:32.961 1:59.595 45.507 43.640 30.448
4 8:02:07.529 1:47.770 39.880 41512 26.378
5 8:04:03.344 1:55.815 44.884 43.929 27.002 (148) FILIPE ROCHA
6 8:05:48.910 1:45.566 38.649 41.164 25.753 1 7:54:44.306 2:23.158 1:00.869 53.308 28.981
7 8:07:36.685 1:47.775 38.555 41.435 27.785 2 7:56:46.053 2:01.747 46.869 46.320 28.558
3 7:58:43.156 1:57.103 43.703 45.444 27.956
(39) JOAO BIDU 4 8:00:37.704 1:54.548 42.506 44.293 27.749
1 7:55:33.870 2:29.757 50.258 57.124 33.375 5 8:02:29.739 1:52.035 41.267 43.395 27.373
2 7:57:46.975 2:13.105 1:00.591 45.560 26.954 6 8:04:21.259 1:51.520 41.867 43.045 26.608
3 7:59:49.438 2:02.463 43.447 51.571 27.445 7 8:06:51.811 2:30.552 48.895 1:11.394 30.263
4 8:02:03.239 2:13.801 51.002 49.019 33.780
5 8:04:00.505 1:57.266 43.282 47.068 26.916 (222) FRANCO IAVECCHIA
6 8:05:46.772 1:46.267 38.846 41.861 25.560 1 7:55:11.873 2:21.815 56.563 55.989 29.263
7 8:07:33.280 1:46.508 38.872 42.117 25.519 2 7:57:42.500 2:30.627 50.111 1:01.234 30.282
3 7:59:46.016 2:03.516 45.827 50.270 27.419
(99) LEONARDO CASSAROTTI 4 8:01:40.316 1:54.300 42.346 44.362 27.592
1 7:55:59.312 2:33.959 1:02.032 1:03.172 28.755 5 8:04:16.198 2:35.882 1:04.812 58.012 33.058
2 7:57:52.203 1:52.891 42.874 43.342 26.675 6 8:06:07.725 1:51.527 40.616 43.638 27.273
3 8:00:43.521 2:51.318 1:01.859 1:05.594 43.865
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Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
(12) OTAVIO PEDRO
1 7:53:54.333 2:04.179 46.316 46.629 31.234 (47) ZE EDUARDO
2 7:56:14.341 2:20.008 54.017 50.484 35.507 1 7:58:56.210 4:39.164 56.326 47.881 27.283
3 7:58:13.707 1:59.366 44.975 45.751 28.640 2 8:00:56.146 1:59.936 47.332 44.692 27.912
4 8:00:14.116 2:00.409 45.641 46.664 28.104 3 8:06:20.585 5:24.439 46.789 1:13.680 1:05.840
5 8:02:06.434 1:52.318 43.277 42.334 26.707
6 8:04:25.031 2:18.597 53.336 48.508 36.753 (287) LUCAS CESCONETO
7 8:06:16.840 1:51.809 41.802 42.491 27.516 1 7:54:54.542 2:23.963 58.317 53.636 32.010
2 7:57:06.208 2:11.666 50.549 48.460 32.657
(161) PIETRO PIROLI 3 7:59:14.585 2:08.377 48.171 48.434 31.772
1 7:58:10.800 4:39.828 58.730 3:09.437 31.661 4 8:01:23.049 2:08.464 48.637 48.134 31.693
2 8:00:03.150 1:52.350 42.416 43.587 26.347 5 8:03:26.944 2:03.895 46.091 48.037 29.767
3 8:02:15.267 2:12.117 52.756 50.521 28.840 6 8:05:28.716 2:01.772 45.183 47.605 28.984
4 8:04:28.096 2:12.829 44.549 50.841 37.439 7 8:07:44.200 2:15.484 51.194 45.657 38.633
(82) GABRIEL MATTOS (212) ANGELO ANDERSON
1 7:54:46.573 2:28.216 59.336 59.246 29.634 1 7:56:49.914 3:01.761 1:10.506 1:07.605 43.650
2 7:56:56.627 2:10.054 50.259 50.332 29.463 2 7:59:08.350 2:18.436 55.953 50.899 31.584
3 7:59:03.433 2:06.806 49.076 48.494 29.236 3 8:01:24.560 2:16.210 50.598 53.504 32.108
4 8:01:13.125 2:09.692 50.616 50.498 28.578 4 8:07:09.056 5:44.496 1:51.522 2:59.521 53.453
5 8:03:27.998 2:14.873 53.994 51.946 28.933
6 8:05:40.947 2:12.949 54.966 49.485 28.498 (893) FREDERICO OLIVEIRA
7 8:07:35.367 1:54.420 41.817 44.307 28.296 1 7:56:25.493 2:43.110 1:07.146 1:00.818 35.146
2 7:58:51.324 2:25.831 58.353 54.545 32.933
(248) IGNACIO BERTOPAULOS 3 8:01:39.415 2:48.091 57.259 1:17.571 33.261
1 7:54:27.495 2:15.200 54.634 50.984 29.582 4 8:04:19.726 2:40.311 1:03.805 57.140 39.366
2 7:56:36.129 2:08.634 50.611 49.251 28.772
3 7:58:47.057 2:10.928 54.730 47.995 28.203
4 8:00:45.296 1:58.239 46.498 44.797 26.944
5 8:02:57.425 2:12.129 46.340 57.684 28.105
6 8:04:52.741 1:55.316 42.428 45.864 27.024

(4) GARMICHEL GIEHL

1 7:56:19.094 2:26.923 1:01.102 56.244 29.577
2 7:58:24.217 2:05.123 50.154 46.433 28.536
3 8:01:57.867 3:33.650 52.052 2:09.962 31.636
4 8:04:07.837 2:09.970 48.705 51.974 29.291
5 8:06:03.302 1:55.465 43.945 44.295 27.225

(422) LUCAS NICOLADELLI

1 7:55:03.592 2:17.066 52.752 55.269 29.045
2 7:57:07.533 2:03.941 48.749 46.007 29.185
3 7:59:22.211 2:14.678 50.021 56.684 27.973
4 8:01:46.528 2:24.317 45.152 1:00.809 38.356
5 8:04:19.856 2:33.328 55.247 1:03.468 34.613
6 8:06:15.497 1:55.641 42.780 45.028 27.833

(778) VASKO DURAND

1 7:57:02.274 3:33.452 59.908 1:58.780 34.764
2 7:59:17.270 2:14.996 50.806 56.764 27.426
3 8:01:14.128 1:56.858 43.754 46.598 26.506
4 8:03:29.871 2:15.743 56.710 51.396 27.637
5 8:07:00.278 3:30.407 47.409 2:12.317 30.681

(800) JOSE ARANTES

1 7:54:51.192 2:18.648 56.168 52.165 30.315
2 7:57:07.075 2:15.883 52.082 49.223 34578
3 8:00:30.230 3:23.155 53.195 2:00.739 29.221
4 8:02:28.166 1:57.936 44.422 44.856 28.658
5 8:04:29.775 2:01.609 47.340 46.065 28.204
6 8:06:26.936 1:57.161 44.457 44.686 28.018
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